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28/10/2024

28/10/2024

28/10/2024

28/10/2024

28/10/2024

28/10/2024

28/10/2024

28/10/2024

28/10/2024

28/10/2024

29/10/2024

29/10/2024

29/10/2024

29/10/2024

29/10/2024

29/10/2024

29/10/2024

29/10/2024

29/10/2024

29/10/2024

30/10/2024

30/10/2024

30/10/2024

30/10/2024

30/10/2024

30/10/2024

30/10/2024

30/10/2024

30/10/2024

30/10/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

SAN JOSE INDEPENDENCIA

SAN JOSE TENANGO

LOMA BONITA

SAN JOSE CHILTEPEC

SAN LUCAS OJITLAN

HUAUTEPEC

HUAUTLA DE JIMENEZ

SAN BARTOLOME AYAUTLA

SANTA MARIA TECOMAVACA

TEOTITLAN DE FLORES MAGON

ASUNCION NOCHIXTLAN

H. VILLA TEZOATLAN SEGURA Y 

LUNA CUNA DE LA IND. OAX.

SAN PEDRO Y SAN PABLO TEPOSCOLULA

VILLA TEJUPAM DE LA UNION

H. CIUDAD DE HUAJUAPAN DE LEON 

SANTIAGO HUAJOLOTITLAN

SAN PEDRO AMUZGOS

HEROICA CIUDAD DE TLAXIACO

SAN JUAN GUICHICOVI

REFORMA DE PINEDA

SANTIAGO NILTEPEC

SANTA CRUZ AMILPAS

SANTA LUCIA DEL CAMINO

OAXACA DE JUAREZ

SAN JACINTO AMILPAS

VILLA DE ETLA

VILLA DE ZAACHILA

SAN PABLO VILLA DE MITLA

MAGDALENA TLACOTEPEC

SANTIAGO LAOLLAGA

SANTO DOMINGO CHIHUITAN

SALINA CRUZ

Número    Distrito   Municipio   

SEGUNDO CALENDARIO 
DE REGISTRO DE CONSTANCIAS

Fecha para atorgar registro
de su constancia

Hoja 1
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04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

04/11/2024

EL ESPINAL

HEROICA CIUDAD DE JUCHITAN DE 

ZARAGOZA

SAN FRANCISCO IXHUATAN

UNION HIDALGO

HEROICA CIUDAD DE EJUTLA DE CRESPO

SAN JUAN BAUTISTA LO DE SOTO 

SANTIAGO TAPEXTLA

MIAHUATLAN DE PORFIRIO DIAZ

SANTA MARIA HUATULCO

SAN PEDRO POCHUTLA

SAN FELIPE JALAPA DE DIAZ

SAN JUAN BAUTISTA VALLE NACIONAL 

SANTA MARIA JACATEPEC

SANTIAGO JUXTLAHUACA 

CHALCATONGO DE HIDALGO

SANTA CRUZ XOXOCOTLÁN

ZIMATLAN DE ALVAREZ

SANTA MARIA MIXTEQUILLA

SANTIAGO JAMILTEPEC

Número    Distrito   Municipio   

SEGUNDO CALENDARIO 
DE REGISTRO DE CONSTANCIAS

Fecha para atorgar registro
de su constancia

Hoja 2
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